
SERVICE FEE

Miscellaneous

Photocopies Per Page                  .25

Per Page                  .25

Complete Report         12.00

Township Budget 55.00

Returned Check 32.00

PERMITS

Zoning 20.00

Conditional Use 225.00

Application for Appeal 225.00

Text Amendment 225.00

Telecommunications (METRO ACT) N/A

Zoning Ordinance $TBD

orginal letter allows 30 days to comply

1st  offence (10 days) $100.00

2nd offence (10 days)  $500.00

final turned over to the court systems

TRANSFER STATION

Per Bag - 33 gallon or smaller 2.00

Tires - Passenger Vehicle 5.00

Tires - Trucks 10.00

Tires - Agriculture 20.00

Assessing Department

PUBLICATIONS/REPORTS/PRINTOUTS (MAY require FOIA 

Processing)

(Use general per page copy fee for printouts and /or 

copies)

Assessment Record Cards, Real Estate Summaries, and 

other property-specific reports (1st copy to owner is free) Per Parcel                2.00
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READING TOWNSHIP FEE SCHEDULE

ADMINISTRATION

Township Audit Report

Civil Infractions (section 17)



SERVICE FEE

CEMETERIES

Lot Purchase

Resident     (1 gravesite) 150.00

Non-Resident    (1 gravesite) 300.00

Resident     (2 gravesite) 250.00

Non-Resident    (2 gravesite) 500.00

Grave Opening Closing

Adult / Child / Infant (April 1 - October 31, Mon - Fri)                              400.00

Adult / Child / Infant (April 1 - October 31, Sat & Sun)                             600.00

Cremains (April 1 - October 31, Mon - Fri)                              200.00

Cremains  (April 1 - October 31, Sat & Sun)                             300.00

Winter Rates:

Adult / Child / Infant (November 1 - March 31, Mon - Fri)                       500.00

Adult / Child / Infant (November 1 - March 31, Sat & Sun)                      600.00

Cremains (November 1 - March 31, Mon - Fri)                       300.00 

Cremains  (November 1 - March 31, Sat & Sun)                      400.00

Regular Burials will be doubled

Cremation Burials will be doubled

Disinterment

Disinterment of Cremains

Monument Foundation Per Square Inch                  .30

revised 3/14/2022 page 2

Holidays & Holiday weekends: New Years Eve & Day, 

Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and 

Christmas Eve & Day

READING TOWNSHIP FEE SCHEDULE

ADMINISTRATION 


